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1
1
1
13
1
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
5
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
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26th World Memory Championships, Shenzhen, China

Name

Munkhshur NARMANDAKH

Shi Binbin
SU Zehe

Lkhagvadulam ENKHTUYA

Li Yang

Enkhshur NARMANDAKH
Zhang Xingrong

Gan Kaoyuan

Zhang Ying

WEI Qinru

Guo Liyan

Zhang Jingbo

Zou Lujian

Tsetsegzul ZORIGTBAATAR

Wang Weizhi
Xu Ziyu

Fan Ranran

Li Ying

Yan Lingi

Lu Kai

Huang Wenli
rassine yahia nasreddine
Huliahua
Huang Yanbin
Li Lin

Soh Wee Teng
Hu Zhongwen
Li Hongye

Cai Jie

Luo Yu

Zhang Jia

Ke Longduo
Wang Lixiao
Hu Xueyan
Xiao Mufeng
Qiu Wei

Yao Liming
Chen Litang
Liu Min

Xiong Qihang
Xu Zongrui
Huang Xiaoxuan
Jiao Dian

Qing Yue
Zheng Sisi

Qivi

Wang Changde
Zheng Hansheng
Li Lianfen

Li Weixuan
Ruan Xuan
Low Chee Fai
Xia Xiaoxiao
Su Yang

Wang Hui
Yang Zejin
Zheng Rongfang
Shu Yang

Zhao Yitian

Fu Cong

Xin Ruomo
Zhan Can

Han Mingming
Xu Hong

Wu Linlin

Kong Jinlan

Qu Qiang

Cui Lezheng
Zhao Chuanping
Huang Huagqing
Chang Ye

Wu Wenyang
Li Shuguang

Lv Yadi

Li Chenxi

Mai Haoran

Ye Zhen

Zhang Kang
Wen Huilin
Wen Yue

Liang Xi

Tang Binjia

Li Yuan

Zhong Min
ZHANG XIAOTONG
Shao Zhen

Jo Joo Sang SangDong

Names &
Faces
547
582
518
418
682
618
418
565
365
576
365
465
465
582
412
512
382
318
547
282
365
541
371
259
294
324
253
294
400
453
265
394
271
265
494
494
335
206
412
494
276
512
312
300
359
500
218
359
418
447
353
412
418
471
182
394
376
376
388
300
529
265
306
306
247
447
306
388
412
482
335
406
218
488
471
347
347
447
435
382
418
400
447
335
341
247
306

Binary
Number
1148
908
810
1034
751
1165
734
873
806
648
700
652
705
758
725
360
632
610
363
481
686
632
401
690
645
565
575
703
641
526
478
453
520
495
453
413
514
462
613
404
703
459
488
545
481
459
433
536
401
300
559
481
471
491
613
514
462
353
353
469
470
536
593
571
446
346
401
434
402
444
372
388
449
347
413
393
360
406
399
367
340
408
376
443
414
424
382

Hour
Number
940
940
856
752
779
847
891
705
736
643
641
668
284
606
485
519
632
521
523
550
447
711
490
495
658
354
495
550
433
501
489
447
557
513
507
334
335
422
538
698
595
465
526
511
377
451
606
534
439
409
390
434
309
371
309
583
408
371
411
490
519
419
532
507
408
612
427
377
421
476
406
421
491
319
359
340
348
519
351
359
383
341
365
422
412
385
468

Abstract
Images
590
967
1022
607
864
708
897
675
867
619
905
640
434
388
837
781
793
718
660
688
1040
478
476
905
816
635
675
821
799
439
657
670
690
624
620
428
808
501
577
159
725
625
561
633
751
378
214
534
493
396
645
390
446
531
733
663
509
476
468
509
320
547
579
607
582
378
670
614
561
240
504
711
622
357
512
426
418
507
312
438
425
254
330
443
385
602
453

Speed
Number
735
929
841
757
746
804
636
717
658
775
665
622
757
523
651
519
585
512
512
731
512
644
512
592
585
541
724
592
505
439
658
505
548
618
512
600
366
556
512
592
439
424
585
475
439
585
658
453
439
534
366
439
516
475
461
439
417
475
439
446
490
439
519
519
512
592
439
373
512
541
523
380
512
373
336
446
446
548
497
369
475
461
293
402
388
417
311

Historic
Dates
752
816
888
776
624
744
552
760
568
512
616
296
696
648
448
544
480
512
600
592
544
232
800
464
440
560
496
344
432
456
392
520
400
368
480
504
608
336
304
352
424
440
416
472
432
392
288
432
496
336
632
432
456
536
360
448
416
480
600
320
480
360
352
432
352
360
448
528
416
344
424
312
344
392
400
384
432
376
328
352
352
440
600
336
440
352
280

Hour
Cards
1233
936
935
1100
722
850
887
633
1067
800
719
650
467
597
540
633
842
854
615
633
500
569
574
686
717
683
700
738
633
534
672
569
667
713
600
479
668
750
606
367
583
473
533
671
500
500
400
733
569
533
451
535
470
567
500
844
468
409
133
600
546
533
635
590
467
333
533
468
400
433
476
467
533
401
435
434
453
600
441
434
417
433
373
437
433
500
571

Words
705
840
564
647
708
699
436
449
256
574
353
381
647
606
321
712
311
385
510
272
478
471
282
256
196
266
337
285
282
564
378
343
436
160
212
455
231
157
455
603
304
465
381
327
250
510
474
375
343
481
340
455
385
385
192
263
404
388
298
372
458
256
423
304
260
349
321
154
285
519
349
407
189
433
391
330
317
224
481
388
375
234
314
401
317
231
417

Spoken
Number
475
496
492
357
543
473
604
360
556
384
492
698
679
341
412
449
321
295
434
620
246
468
609
482
514
606
662
272
487
415
434
556
471
384
552
407
314
825
232
177
487
354
366
272
384
459
434
268
321
533
268
518
341
250
341
201
426
423
492
232
363
393
232
201
222
272
492
381
259
292
381
241
237
478
268
334
272
232
250
328
360
518
381
366
492
381
276

Full results

Speed
Cards

909
616
924
1043
918
397
640
864
642
896
770
799
1300
601
747
549
529
751
621
515
539
562
759
426
377
683
559
527
483
718
618
527
389
835
358
658
580
543
506
870
294
481
479
418
626
323
824
317
601
572
483
336
618
293
674
18
470
588
747
543
103
525
523
497
724
524
487
480
520
408
386
409
499
467
448
596
625
377
482
554
412
462
458
334
288
602
447

Overall
Points
8035
8030
7848
7491
7339
7306
6694
6600
6521
6428
6225
5870
6434
5651
5579
5577
5508
5475
5385
5366
5355
5308
5275
5257
5242
5216
5475
5127
5095
5046
5040
4983
4948
4974
4788
4772
4759
4757
4755
4716
4831
4698
4647
4624
4599
4556
4549
4542
4519
4543
4485
4432
4429
4370
4366
4365
4356
4340
4328
4280
4279
4274
4694
4534
4219
4213
4523
4197
4187
4180
4157
4142
4094
4054
4033
4031
4017
4237
3976
3970
3957
3950
3936
3920
3910
4140
3909

Country
Mongolia
China
China
Mongolia
China
Mongolia
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Mongolia
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Algeria
China
China
China
Malaysia
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Malaysia
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Korea, Republic ¢

ID
3978
3335
3717
3977
4939
3979
4286
3414
4311
4125
4720
4769
4149
1726
4289
4731
4299
3373
4786
4290
4271
1846
3430
4308
4938
4930
4297
4280
4294
4252
4734
4298
4314
4816
4726
4802
4815
4770
4803
4822
4757
4279
4309
4836
4281
4818
4738
4841
4831
4263
3682
3636
4245
4316
4790
3346
4804
4117
3437
4718
3738
4768
4758
4775
4760
4766
4746
3472
4840
4317
4302
4784
4767
4796
4753
4829
4717
4295
4751
4833
4748
4821
4744
4296
4877
4830
2611



88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
10
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
16.
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

@®

~

Jiang Jinyan
Feng Caihong
Yang Hanmei
Xie Haifeng

Li Xing

Han Jiatong
Zhang Shijun
Qi Xinyuan
Dong Xun
Zhang Jie
Zhang Mingxing
CaiLong
Zhang Hao
Gao Qiang
Jiang Jianfeng
Liang Kaiying
Ma Sha

Wang Gang
LiLun

Yu Lizhen
Yang Zena
Wang Haoyu
Wang Yuhang
Zhang Yanghua
Tong Xunbi
Wan Jiacheng
Cui Jilin

Xue Xianfeng
Chen Xiaodan
Ou Yangxi
Wang Tianjiao
Hu Jiazhen
Fang Wei

Jin Tingting
Liu Bochao
Chen Zeqi
Kuang Chenyi
Yong Danni
Jiang Dayu
Yang Xinyi
LiHao

Liao Jinni

Sun Yuchen
Deng Ziyu

Luo Hao
Dominic O'Brien
Lin Yueke

Jia Liyu

Wu Yecheng
Zhang Zhirui
Yang Zhulin
Zou Quan
Zhao Guangwei
Zhou Mengyao
Lv Keqging
Zhang Yu

Chi Cheng
Meng Xuan

Ou Zhiyi

Li Junchi
Zhuang Yulin
Wang Zengshuai
Yang ling

Yang Yongzhao
Shen Hongjie
Gao Hanpeng
Zhao Qiao
Huang Shichu
Jin Sisi

Yuan Zhen
Huang Xuanrong
Guo Jinyang
Chen Shaorui
Lai Jiamin
RASSINE ABDELKADER
Fu Songting
Wang Zixuan 1
Zhang Ni

Jin Manxi
Chen Zixuan
Lv Xuyan

Tang Kaien

Han Jiazhi
Zhang Chunsong
Liang Luofei
Xue Yawen

Lu Ziyue

Zeng Xiangwei
Ding Vi

547
353
306
212
518
241
329
359
447
376
282
241
229
212
382
388
312
429
424
312
476
288
324
282
294
300
382
429
335
324
359
329
300
306
376
418
259
341
276
247
418
329
253
341
276
253
159
318
406
400
441
376
459
429
424
518
271
288
306
318
276
424
247
353
441
359
341
476
276
312
324
218
318
300
424
288
265
318
300
253
188
353
347
282
324
471
341
524
229

331
372
462
406
455
429
424
391

87
401
449
331
562
386
398
343
571
414
430
379
406
404
353
315
488
340
385
343
282
366
345
270
450
536
355
418
398
305
347
462
378
407
392
276
418
344
488
385
405
353
437
421
193
408
439
388
343
408
449
452
340
449
369
279
385
385
404
309
360
392
429
421
367
398
367
276
360
381
485
337
447
202
353
279
295
311
315
326
315

334
448
519
372
323
433
371
330
371
433
433
496
507
408
334
309
476
374
371
396
390
353
365
371
376
381
400
426
309
322
346
348
427
459
210
168
371
327
501
453
390
409
374
333
312
356
365
445
316
355
383
285
290
383
435
364
396
371
384
408
359
402
476
391
346
414
297
371
365
476
267
365
409
396
383
383
371
364
365
392
362
285
343
303
322
234
347
204
210

345
239
625
310
204
405
272
347
408
468
493
597
328
486
486
376
498
335
269
493
194
297
564
408
494
395
284
388
434
348
413
146
312
599
380
559
489
292
458
242
531
194
202
337
413
131
700
312
368
216
388
249
242
476
325
216
378
463
458
164
468
478
478
362
488
353
383
167
365
274
478
507
355
312
242
214
171
381
337
373
438
322
353
358
282
255
287
187
449

366
453
439
527
366
461
388
369
293
402
410
439
439
453
366
402
402
366
366
512
366
505
461
444
388
256
439
512
303
468
395
402
450
439
446
512
468
439
380
439
329
388
446
329
351
388
439
439
373
366
329
519
227
183
366
395
417
453
417
424
439
455
439
402
219
439
475
402
366
388
336
475
446
439
541
293
303
322
424
366
410
219
314
241
369
366
324
402
366

328
320
304
328
384
272
384
200
464
336
336
304
376
432
408
384
224
376
304
272
368
304
328
600
216
360
408
432
528
384
376
504
416
328
384
504
352
392
352
360
360
408
328
576
376
272
280
328
424
312
328
432
480
360
304
256
440
256
272
208
440
360
392
288
352
264
328
200
280
320
344
200
280
336
128
248
280
248
232
400
240
448
352
248
29
280
208
512
400

400
576
533
203
500
553
400
501
417
450
500
577
501
467
467
379
550
481
500
467
417
433
478
400
501
401
400
433
400
367
510
333
367
572
333
433
465
435
433
497
372
338
537
383
400
483
433
569
503
433
469
400
403
533
512
335
350
400
403
469
400
401
417
471
436
467
504
333
438
471
383
437
469
500
367
433
533
367
541
367
500
367
451
436
387
351
390
308
433

494
452
163
471
397
234
413
340
372
151
183
186
330
292
154
224
321
500
282
256
381
253
301
256
208
304
221
244
285
240
330
337
167
240
401
272
263
314
157
333
304
490
304
314
215
413
103
279

96
388
237
208
372

64
167
298
279
269
215
359
253
154
144
333
317
224
308
462
298
218
282
154
256
311
199
321
212
276
170
186
231
365
208
173
327

32
458
349
256

354
321
369
439
177
317
292
360
369
412
259
284
177
378
423
478
183
250
341
357
201
378
189
401
321
250
217
177
334
259
360
461
492
125
338
509
334
378
366
307
259
372
201
459
299
520
164
222
310
454
444
363
348
183
157
396

95
272
189
259
259
232
241
177
183
237
299
354
351
259
217
222
331
303
295
348
331
310
292
303
171
434
222
451
321
369
259
222
232

400
352
323
614
549
502
566
642
605
395
479
368
369
332
391
522
285
278
512
353
590
571
422
306
490
779
604
354
526
660
298
602
349
363
490

45
308
476
472
348
339
336
633
302
583
479
500
342
406
329
380
358
548
522
414
356
567
324
412
632
516
293
286
420
301
319
430
378
352
329
39
419
424
413
443
578
554
403
389
357
343
323
374
532
380
631
362
299
484

3897
3886
4045
3881
3873
3847
3839
3838
3833
3824
3823
3822
3818
3846
3808
3807
3822
3802
3798
3796
3789
3786
3785
3784
3775
3766
3739
3739
3738
3738
3733
3733
3729
3967
3713
3839
3707
3699
3743
3688
3679
3673
3670
3650
3643
3640
3630
3638
3607
3605
3837
3612
3560
3542
3542
3522
3535
3504
3503
3693
3750
3648
3489
3476
3469
3462
3768
3454
3450
3438
3456
3417
3655
3707
3388
3381
3379
3369
3533
3333
3329
3318
3317
3305
3302
3300
3291
3333
3375

China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
England
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Algeria
China
China
China
China
Macao
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China

4780
4785
4730
4208
4810
4798
4797
4114
1121
4315
4778
4827
4773
4713
4771
3366
4839
4806
4293
4781
4783
4940
4739
4141
4305
4706
4834
4808
4711
4703
4291
4256

494
4782
4750
2716
4210
4823
4702
4774
4701
4273
4832
4787
4719

106
4707
4788
4721
4250
4809
3412
4142
4254
4269
4762
3468
4779
3458
4838
4791
4278
4307
4800
4709
4826
4283
4705
3405
3391
4727
4792
4764
4712
3526
3739
4941
4794
4732
4699
4301
3421
4795
4825
4265
4218
4733
4203
4777



177
178
179
180
181
18
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

~

219

220
221
222
223
224
225
226
22
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
25
251
252
253

~

o

254

255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

Zhu Shaoshi
Zeng Jingya
Yan Xinyuan

Li Suge

Wang Yiyun
Meng Xiangkun
Li Xingfu

Zheng Xiaozhi
Dong Zhilin
Ling Min

Wu Yue

Long Bingyi

Liu Guanghao
Gui Hao

Wang Haozhe
Sun Xiaoran

Li Naren
meryem fezza
Zhou Shouchen
Sun Yige

Zhang Chengrui
Fang Shiwen
Zeng Ziye

Ye Chengyou
Nasser AZIRI
Liu Nian

Liuge Zhenghong
Su Guoxi
Wang Rui
Huang Yulong
Wau lJingjing
Cao Junlei

Li Weiyi

Zeng Yin

Chen Sihan
Wang Zixuan
Wang Jinhan
Wu Junming
Tong Xin

Guo Tingjia
Zeng Zhengning
Xiao Huijie
Nitya Sai Charishma Senapati

Wei Lixiong

Ye Xun

Ou Yang Yujie

Bai Yaxuan
Chi-Lun Hung

Tan Jiajun

Claire Wang
IKRAM SOUMIA BENACEUR
Feliks Zabolotskih
Cheng Jiarui

Wang Jiaqi

Zhang Guibo

Li Chenxun

Zhang Zhen

Peng Shengyi
ChiaChun Chang

Ji Tianhui
Mengpang Yitong
Wang Haojie

Chen Xingyu

Kun Chong Ma
Dhruv Manoj

Song Changze

Xie Ruihan

Chen Zhexuan
Huang Jingfeng

Liu Fanghui
Kalyanalaxmi Kudikyala
Zhong Hongxiang
Sun Qiyuan
Dovranbek Turdiev
Avinash Sai Gogineni
Tian Zheyu

Rohit Paladugu

Kanakamahalaxmi Kudikyala

JiYuchen

Deng Rui

Lau Kee Wei
Jayasimha Ravirala
bouacem oussama
Huang Sheng
SORUPAKA ILAIAH
Danny Chow Hoi Wai
Wong Chi Chiu

276
306
212
447
318

82
229
318
312
388
206
341
282
212
335
447
271
253
365
382
294

71
247
253
312
324
306
459
265
282
359
194
306
265
200
318
229
271
388
300
229
247

312

324
329
300
294
206
229
341
400
400
247
282
182
359
259
206
218
265
371
294
259
241
500
229
224
153
229
306
329
218
212
165
288
200
212

212

282
100
300
129
124
159
188
241

94

308
247
366
263
209
286
288
343
279
324
247
299
272
209
284
349
302
421
242
275
318
128
346
289
337
442
205
225
297
321
130
151
206
309
247
126
231
224
244
270
331
274

199

247
171
268
170
229
260

71
318
148
144
257
273
199
299
437
212
154
169
199
170
130
115
205
160
170
144
208
189
213
151
205

EN)
119
100

154

189
212
146
164
205
122
116
118
103

371
315
321
337
361
439
207
322
247
322
266
260
309
391
257
313
334
308
340
272
178
396
273
279
254
229
267
266
153
235
124

80
179
266
193
118
235
121
169
171
125
260

186

216
110
192
167
186
126
49
68
124
124
93
106
124
31
309
124
280
100
118
57
210
39
12
218
131
62
118
106
162
52
303
124
76
62

37

19
49
92

37
106
99
48
119

373
312
249
347
216
237
219
340
357
360
406
159
138
325
186
267
146
163
327
373
343
163
245
249
216
405
207
272
323
259
303
277
216
307
206
126
279
413
179
312
235
275

159

222
325
398
212
121
284
274
187
154
197
227
299

343
189
129
219
179
158
235

96
156
139
116
277
245
323

86
207
340
196
164
163
154

114

206
148
119
46
229
73

56
156

380
280
444
336
300
227
271
336
373
293
347
293
307
384
371
249
439
329
314
366
402
314
252
271
380
154
148
388
227
256
316
300
336

73
366
241
336
256
402
293
366
271

329

285
293
388
307
271
219
238
241
230
245
256
293
314

73
168
300
293
241
110
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